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Week Starting Nov. 13,
2020 (Week 47)

UNIV

UNIV

VVS FILMS

UNIV

VVS FILMS
CINEPLEX PICTURES
OTHERS

DISNEY

ELEVATION

DISNEY

Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office

November 13 to 19, 2020

FREAKY

LET HIM GO

THE WAR WITH GRANDPA
COME PLAY

HONEST THIEF

100% WOLF

SURAJ PE MANGAL BHARI
GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY
AMMONITE

TOY STORY (1995)

CAN RLS
DATE

2020/11/06
2020/10/30
2020/10/09
2020/10/23
2020/10/02
2020/10/09
2020/11/13
2014/08/01
2020/11/13
2020/11/06




