Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office November 13 to 19, 2020

	Week Starting Nov. 13, 2020 (Week 47)	FILMS	CAN RLS DATE	WK#
1	UNIV	FREAKY	2020/11/06	2
2	UNIV	LET HIM GO	2020/10/30	3
3	VVS FILMS	THE WAR WITH GRANDPA	2020/10/09	6
4	UNIV	COME PLAY	2020/10/23	4
5	VVS FILMS	HONEST THIEF	2020/10/02	7
6	CINEPLEX PICTURES	100% WOLF	2020/10/09	6
7	OTHERS	SURAJ PE MANGAL BHARI	2020/11/13	1
8	DISNEY	GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY	2014/08/01	20
9	ELEVATION	AMMONITE	2020/11/13	1
10	DISNEY	TOY STORY (1995)	2020/11/06	2